962
0.3 mm Pitch - Low Profile Type – XF2C
The Rotating Backlock system
delivers 0.3mm pitch with
0.9-mm profile.
■ RoHS Compliant.
■ Depth of 4 mm (with slider closed).
■ Applicable FPC thickness, t = 0.12 mm.

figures in development and to other number of poles figures should be directed to your sales representative.
Note 2. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
■ Ordering Information
Omron A5 Catalogue 2007 915-1072  11/9/06  11:47 am  Page 962
963
0.3 mm Pitch Low Profile Type – XF2C
■ Dimensions
Applicable FPC Dimensions (Top View)
Applicable FPC Dimensions (Top View)
Printing Circuit Board Dimensions (Top View)
Slidelock Status
XF2C- ■ ■ ■ 55-41A
Pins  (Note 1) Model A B C D
17 XF2C-1755-41A 4.2 4.8 7.0 5.5
21 XF2C-2155-41A 5.4 6.0 8.2 6.7
25 XF2C-2555-41A 6.6 7.2 9.4 7.9
29 XF2C-2955-41A 7.8 8.4 10.6 9.1
35 XF2C-3555-41A 9.6 10.2 12.4 10.9
39 XF2C-3955-41A 10.8 11.4 13.6 12.1
51 XF2C-5155-41A 14.4 15.0 17.2 15.7
■ Table of Dimensions
C
on
ne